
 
 

SRM-Tender- P&F Switchyard High Mast Tower & BIS Certified 200 W LED high mast Lights with fixtures & 50W Street Light                Page 1 
 

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO.LTD 

EHV PC O&M Zone, Karad 
 

SRM E-Tender No.  CE/EHV PC O&M ZONE/KRD/Tech/E-tender-T- 19/ 
2024-25 

RFX No. 7000034203 

Name of work Work of Providing & fixing of lightning High Mast Tower 

with required accessories at 220kV Lonand, 220kV Miraj,  

220kV Vita, 220kV Mhaishal, 110kV Sankh, 110kV 

Aashta, 110kV Savlaj, 132kV Shirala S/stns under Karad 

Zone. 

Estimated SRM E-Tender  Amount Rs  1,88,23,255/- 
 

E.M.D to be paid Rs. 1,88,233/- 

Online Sale of SRM E-Tender   15.10.2024        15:30:00 HRS  

Date of online submission of SRM E-Tender  On or before   22.10.2024    14:30:00 HRS 

Opening of  SRM E-Tender  
(Techno-commercial bid) 

 22.10.2024 at 15:00 Hrs onwards if possible. 

Opening of  SRM E-Tender   (Price bid)    23.10.2024 at 15:00 Hrs, if possible 

SRM E-Tender  Fee 
 

Rs. 5900.00 (Including GST) (Non Refundable). 

Signature of the officer issuing SRM E-Tender 
  

Chief Engineer, EHV PC O&M Zone, Karad 
 

Phone No. ADEE(O)- +918411001364 
Email Address: cekarad@mahatransco.in 
 

 
 
 
                           
 
 
              

Chief Engineer, 
EHV PC O&M Zone, Karad. 

(Digitally Signed) 

 
 
 
 


